O

SOY MEAL IMPORTS (calendar year - '000 $)

2020-07-18

Country

United States
India

China

Brazil
Netherlands
Ethiopia
United Kingdom
France
Serbia
Thailand
Germany
Korea, South
Iran

Belgium
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

$387,757.8
11,8552
6,461.8
972.5
234.7
0.0

0.0

4.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.7

0.0

0.9

2.5

$407,295.0

'000 $

$436,769.3
25,1604
6,400.3
1,094 .1
390.6
2517
73.3

7.8
124.2
12.9

8.6

4.2

1.5

1.6

0.2

$470,300.6

$418,447.9
35,9495
4,095.3
933.1
467.8
464.0
96.8
12.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

$460,466.5

2020 Jan-May

$191,605.7
21,1322
1,194.8
162.3
150.7
0.0

253

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.1

0.0

0.0

1.2

$214,276.3



